Northern Irish Policy Group membership

Name Provider Role on Group Email
David The Royal School, School/FE college - dcunningham148@royalschool.
Cunningham Armagh policy interest armagh.ni.sch.uk
(Chair)

Caroline Rogan

St Mary's College

School/FE college -
policy interest

crogan272@stmarys.derry.ni.sch.uk

Darren Feely

Stranmillis University
College

HE university/college -
admissions role

D.Feely@Stran.ac.uk

Lisa McMahon

CCEA

Sector body

Imcmahon@ccea.org.uk

Jonathan
Cockerill /
Mark Cardwell

Department of
Education

Sector body

jonathan.cockerill@education-
ni.gov.uk /
Mark.Cardwell@education-
ni.gov.uk

Louise Warde
Hunter

Belfast Metropolitan
College

HE university/college -
policy role

lwardehunter@belfastmet.ac.uk

Mark Lee

Department for the
Economy (WP and HE
in FE)

Sector body

Mark.Lee@economy-ni.gov.uk

Michael Harris

Department for the
Economy
(Apprenticeships)

Sector body

Michael.Harris@economy-ni.gov.uk

Ronan Cullen

Ulster University

HE university/college -
admissions role

r.cullen@ulster.ac.uk

Stuart Rankin

South Eastern
Regional College

HE university/college -
policy role

SRankin@serc.ac.uk
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